Fecha/lugar

13/06/25 17:30
Vifia Arteche

13/06/25 17:30
Pista 7

13/06/25 18:00
Vifia Arteche

13/06/25 18:00
Pista 7

13/06/25 19:00
Vifia Arteche

13/06/25 19:00
Pista 7

Il Torneo Infancia Solidaria by IQE

Calendario: Masculina Bronce (5°y 6°) / Grupo A

Local

Javier Borque Salvador
Matias Forniés Marin

Miguel Perello
Marc Villaseca

Javier Baselga Casas
Alvaro Diez Collado

Jorge Onrubia Rodado
Alex Medrano Serrano

Javier Borque Salvador
Matias Forniés Marin

Javier Baselga Casas
Alvaro Diez Collado

1/1

Resultado

6-2

0-6

6-0

0-6

6-4

6-1

Visitante

Jorge Onrubia Rodado
Alex Medrano Serrano

Javier Baselga Casas
Alvaro Diez Collado

Javier Borque Salvador
Matias Forniés Marin

Miguel Perello
Marc Villaseca

Miguel Perello
Marc Villaseca

Jorge Onrubia Rodado
Alex Medrano Serrano
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